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In her own day, Ana Pauker was named ""The Most Powerful Woman in
the World"" by Time magazine.  Today, when she is remembered at all,
she is thought of as the puppet of Soviet communism in Romania,
blindly enforcing the most brutal and repressive Stalinist regime.
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